
Registration No.     102

Date of  Registration with the IRDA:     23.10.2000

Insurer: Date:

(Rs in Lakhs)

Sl.No. Line of Business Particular

 No. of Policies 

Issued 

 Premium 

Collected  Sum Assured 

Rural 360                              18                             1,501                     

Social -                               -                            -                         

Rural -                               -                            -                         

Social -                               -                            -                         

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural 11,572                        93                             52,359                   

Social 24,969                        100                           1,841,963             

Rural 38,079                        1,221                       24,748                   

Social 5,052                          374                           24,803                   

Rural 7,262                          830                           13,895                   

Social -                               -                            -                         

FORM NL-39 - RURAL & SOCIAL OBLIGATIONS (QUARTERLY RETURNS)

Rural & Social Obligations (Quarterly Returns)

Fire

Cargo & Hull

Workmen's Compensation

Motor OD4

ROYAL SUNDARAM GENERAL INSURANCE CO. 

LIMITED
31-Dec-20

5

128,614                

Engineering

88,368                        

11

7

8

9

10

6

12,331                     

1

2

3 Motor TP

Others

Employer's Liability

Aviation

Personal Accident

Health 
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